Sl%

m
101 | &l EfE HIROKAWA,Fuka R | ®REAARAELDC

102 | iAi% BE KONDO,Hitomi 32| HR | WRER

103 | {bEA H#E NAKATAMiho 32| FE | TEER

104 | 6H BF MIGITA.Yuna 23| KFR | Japan create Group
105 KB FW YONEKURA Mari 42 | & | KESVF—X

106 | Bl #BF MABUCHILYuko 39| KR | E%R

107 | tisy EE SEKO,Rie 41| = DA =TS

108 | FAE X& MORITAMiKi 37 | RR | RREER

109 | & A0 FUMIMURA, Miwa 48 | K5 | ROBER

110 | &FK FF SHIMIZU,Masa 41| &E | RlETER

111 | R EF KANEMATSU,Aiko 41 | &E | TEAM RXL

112 | oof =B NAKAMURA Mika 50 | R | BREER

113 | B8 BX TAKANO,Haruna 26 | R | EVXAIURC

14 @HF &2 USULMiyuki 47 | KR | NA9AVRRC

115 ;A0 = KAWAGUCHI,Megumi 26 | @@ | EEEER

116 |H4 KiE TANAKA,Yuri 30 | RBR | KRBREER

117 | HE % INOUE Shiori 23| KB | REREBAC

118 | &g IE# SHINOZAKI,Risa 30| BF | T BMAIST

119 | ®\H &= AKITA, Tomomi 47 | KRR | RBD=HURC

120 | Bk 0% NONAGA Misaki 26 | ER | Athlete AC

121 | £ #2= SATO,Kotomi 36 | #FR | DBRETLIHBITR

122 | W38 #6F KUSUNOSE,Yuko 42 | R | HRBER

123 | Rl AanEd YASUKAWA,Sayaka 39| Alll | Awake

124 |/l E& ICHIKAWA Masumi 42| = =S ke

125 | #9 W= OSAME Mami 40 | KFR | FARSY - TFXFURAC
126 | Bil EHiK KATSUYAMA Mai 29 | WR | RRER

127 | BF EEE ISHIMOTO,Erika 29 | & | BZERR

128 | R =& TAKINAMI,Mio 25| ®WR | RU=LFPYANISTRR
129 | VIl 9% OGAWA, Yuki 29 | &R | JOHHOKU CABALLO AC
130 | =& %0k ENDO,Chisa 32| RR | BREER

131 | f8 A KAKINUMA Hisayo 44 | WR | Team Okojo

132 | & HiE AOYAMA Yuka 35 | Rl | ABRIRHRRC

133 | IRE REF SAKAMOTO,Kumiko 42 | BE | BEER

134 | &1L BkF MOTOYAMAMomoko | 25 | BB | SRREER

135 | Kk H=E OBA Eri 38| B YGRC

136 | SHIEH EEF | YUGETAMariko 63| &% EBTEAIIBR

137 | Ik BT KOBAYASHI,Reiko 49 | EE |Sub Zero £

138 | INE 8] KOIZUMI,Midori 33| &R | Breakthrough

139 | & &F TANIMaiko 36| BE | BBFAhSVF—X
140 | &X ME YOSHIMITSU, Kazue 59 | EWl | BREHERS

141 T8 3 KOGA,Yuki 24 | BH | BAIRER

142 | @H #@5% MASUDA Hiromi 46 | ®WR | PAU—RZTAJLRC

e (—hR)

LIST OF ATHLETES

=0
2:45:24
2:45:41
2:45:42
2:45:51
2:46:13
2:46:29
2:46:55
2:47:31
2:47:32
2:47:50
2:47:53
2:48:23
2:48:27
2:48:28
2:48:31
2:48:51
2:48:52
2:49:06
2:49:10
2:49:25
2:49:26
2:49:43
2:49:46
2:49:59
2:50:00
2:50:02
2:50:17
2:50:27
2:50:34
2:50:53
2:51:08
2:51:22
2:51:32
2:51:51
2:52:05
2:52:13
2:52:45
2:52:49
2:52:52
2:52:59
2:53:01
2:53:15
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FREREE FREEIA
143 | HH ZPHh MURATA, Sayaka 41 | &E | MEmhkER 2:53:30
144 | iBEE =(F EBIHARA,Miho 48 | ®WR | AC-KITA 2:53:33
145 | & ®HHE SHIMOMURA,Ayumi 43 | @[ | itoix RC 2:53:36
146 B# BEF SAGIMORI,Aiko 47 | RR | BRREER 2:53:38
147 RBR E&iF KAZAMI,Setsuko 43 | RR | ABHER 2:53:58
148 | Bl = MINAKAWA, Asami 30 | RR | BREER 2:54:11
149 | k& RI}E KITAYA,Yurika 24 | BA | BHRFIST 2:54:19
150 | EH# XA TOMII,Natsuki 25| HER | EVWAURC 2:54:25
151 | #Elf EHRE NARASAKLYuma 27 | M | UDC 2:54:31
152 | B3 FbH WATANABE Mayumi 53| HR | RRER 2:54:40
153 | ¢ EfF SHIMODAIRA Mariko 49 | FHE |URI—bk 2:54:49
154 | B8 # FUKUSHIMA Mai 36 | WR | RRER 2:54:59
155 | 3R)Il EH=E SAKAGAWA Mayumi 45 | ZH | AC—= 2:55:14
156 | && whHh TSUKAMOTO,Yukari 51| &R | NARA-X7ZAU—Y 2:55:15
157 | Kifl ZFEE OBUCHI,Meari 44 | =i | FIBRA TEAM 2:55:19
158 |28 BT TSURUYA Keiko 48 | TR | HREBER 2:55:30
159 | Hth HEF TANAKA,Yumiko 47 | KBR | KBREER 2:55:33
160 | fEf@ H*F HANAOKA,Yoko 53| &R | BZERR 2:55:34
161 | =& ¥ MITSUHASHI, Tomoko 45 | FE | TEER 2:55:38
162 | A RS MUKAI,Narumi 29 | W#B | TEAM P—man 2:55:44
163 | &TF BF IWASHITA,Yuko 48 | FE | TEER 2:55:47
164 | EFK e SHIMIZU,Hodaka 25| KBR | GRlab 2:55:48
165 | HO HEFL TAGUCHI,Arisa 28| 8 |RC [ZV -5V - SUkE] 2:55:48
166 | fafd PHEE NISHIMURA Saori 35 | dumE | NSNS 2:55:51
167 | hiEk #&F KATO,Ayako 44 | WR | RREER 2:55:52
168 | I {£F TSUTSUMI,Yoshiko 50 | =i | ZhkER 2:56:22
169 | I\ FhH OANA,Mayumi 45 | Wl | ERmER 2:56:24
170 | tH BF SHICHIDA,Yoko 36 | @i | Itoix RC 2:56:24
171 | R 1BHF HORIKI,Naoko 55 | BH | JTZJR2BEA 2:56:27
172 |iRH EBE SAWADA Airi 41| KBk | NZ—FT¥3RC 2:56:29
173 | k'K FF SASAKI,Hisako 52 | R | RRWINGS 2:56:30
174 | {EKXK 1BF UEKI,Hiroko 48 | EE | 21Z/\N-SC 2:56:32
175 | R &&E NEMOTO,Kanae 32| FE FESVF—XAC 2:56:37
176 | f— RF MARUICHI.Akiko 27| FE | GRlab&E 2:56:39
177 | A8 i KAWASHIMA, AKi 46 | RR | ZENIST 2:56:44
178 HE U&H TANABE,Hitomi 49 | BH | ERRT 2:56:47
179 | B #£F TASHIRO,Noriko 47 | R | eAERR 2:56:48
180 | /NE #BF KOJIMA,Nobuko 42 | R | ARBHEBER 2:56:48
181 | &K =2 AOKI,Misa 42 | BE | leoDmhEER 2:56:50
182 | GH #IHE ISHIDA,Chiyomi 35| RE | REWEEH 2:56:51
183 | UNH #&EE UDA Emiri 37| FZE | RUNWEB 2:56:55
184 | &l <¥1= YOSHIKAWA Mayumi 44 | @& HF | nrc 2:56:56
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LIST OF ATHLETES

ADACH]I,Yuka
KASHIMA,Yumiko
SAHASHI,Kyoko
SANO,Ayumi
IGAMI.Satomi
UNEMOTO,Satoko
KISHI,Fumie
UEHARA Kazuki
OKUYAMA,Saho
ITO,Yuka

OCHL,Sui
UENO,Chika
UJI,Kimiko
TANAKA,Yoshimi
YOSHIDA,Hiromi
OKITA,Yukiko
ONO,Chie
KOUJIKLEmI
HONMA Asuka
KAMOGAWA ,Narumi
ASAHARA Kaori
FUKUMOTO,Shinobu
TOMITA,Mitsue
ENOMOTO Hisako
OSHIMA Kozue
FUJITA,Satomi
TSUJINAKA, Yuri
OKADA,Nami
YAMAGUCHI!,Miyuki
KAWASAKI,Yurina
EINAGA.Sachiko
MIYANO,Yuri
HONDA, Saori
HIRATA,Yuka
KAKU,Natsuko
MIYAMOTO,Mioko
NOGIWA,Nahoko
YABUTANI.Sanae
SAKAMOTO,Natsumi
OBA,Tomoko
ISHIKAWA,Junko

WAKAYAMA, Asuka
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2:57:03
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ODA Akiko
MORITA.Mariko
HIRAYAMA,Mayumi
EBE.Momoko
SUENAGA,Mayumi
IKEDA,Mihoko
HORIKAWA,Haruna
ATSUMI,Risako
MATOBA,Chiho
BITO, Tomomi
TANAKA,Yuri
SATO,Shiori
WAKIDA,Akiko
HIGASHI,Noriko
KURATA,Yuko
MATSUMOTO,Yoko
KADO,Narumi
FUKUSHIMA,Wakana
MATSUMOTO,Mio
TANAKA,Anju
KAMIDA,Yurika
SHINJO,Kaori
TAKIGAHIRA,Ako
MARUYAMA, Y uki
MIYAJIMA,Akiko
SATO,Toshie
OTANI,Maya
NISHIKAWA,Saki
SHIOZUKA,Hiroko
SASAKIHiromi
KURODA Natsumi
KITAMURA,Miyuki
TAKEUCHI,Yoshie
OKAZAKI,Natsuno
KAJIWARA,Chihiro
UETA,Sachiko
MAGOME,Chiho
MATSUMOTO,Kazumi
MIZUNO,Saho
OHARA,Azusa
TANIMOTO,Mao

ISHIKAWA,Sumie
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2022 0saka Women's Marathon
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2:59:04
2:59:08
2:59:09
2:59:11
2:59:11
2:59:18
2:59:19
2:59:23
2:59:25
2:59:32
2:59:34
2:59:35
2:59:36
2:59:36
2:59:43
2:59:46
2:59:49
2:59:51
2:59:53
3:00:00
3:00:05
3:00:08
3:00:14
3:00:24
3:00:29
3:00:31
3:00:39
3:00:47
3:00:53
3:00:54
3:00:58
3:01:00
3:01:07
3:01:08
3:01:11
3:01:15
3:01:17
3:01:18
3:01:20
3:01:21
3:01:30
3:01:31




SNlsRERE (—hHR)

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

mEER

Mm%
823
37N
itk
AT
&H
E
it

T
1Tp3
ARHA
Fak

(S
[=ES
T

HET
FFRIR,
wht
AR

T&

FRET

xF

SEiE
&y
=
BF

& s

LIST OF ATHLETES

MISHIMA.,Yoko
SUGIHARA,Yuko
KITAMURA,Fumie
SOMENO,Kazumi
KAWAI,Chiharu
KANEKO,Chihiro
ICHIBA,Shoko
TSUZUKI,Mariko
SUZUKI,Maho
NAGOSHI,Yukari
KINOSHITA,Kumi
TOKUDA Kazumi
MORISAKI,Chizu
TSUJI.Mayuko
NAKAE,Yasuko
YAMASHITA,Keiko
KIHAYASHI,Fumie
TSUSHIMA Hiroe
SAKAGAMI,Yumiko
TAKAHASHI,Yuko
FUKUDA,Akiko
KURAMOTO, Tomomi
FURUYAMA,Shiho
MIYANO.Kanako
KIMURA,Mizuho
YOSHIDA Kazusa
YANAGISAWA,Yuko
AKAIKE,Hiroko
NINOMIYA,Miyuki
MIURA Sachiko
KINUGASA,Yuko
UEHARA,Y uki
NEGISHI,Mayumi
OTSUKARisa
KURITA,Minako
MATSUTANLEmMI
SATO,Yasuko
YAMADA Shie
FUKUMOTO,Kaori
FURUYA,Norie
MATSUSHITA,Naoko
MINATO,Akiho
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50
57
46
40
40
51
47
47
54
54
45
47
28
40
46
51
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41
36
49
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3:01:34
3:01:36
3:01:37
3:01:39
3:01:41
3:01:43
3:01:46
3:01:50
3:01:51
3:01:55
3:01:56
3:01:58
3:02:00
3:02:02
3:02:07
3:02:11
3:02:12
3:02:16
3:02:24
3:02:31
3:02:33
3:02:35
3:02:36
3:02:37
3:02:38
3:02:38
3:02:43
3:02:46
3:02:46
3:02:49
3:02:52
3:02:53
3:02:57
3:02:58
3:03:01
3:03:05
3:03:07
3:03:10
3:03:13
3:03:20
3:03:21
3:03:24
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SUZUKI,Kanako
SUZUKI,Yukie
KAWAMURA Aya
MIMURA,Nozomi
SHIGENARI.Kaori
KATO.Mari
HIGASHINO,Yumiko
NAGASAKA,Tomoko
OKUYAMA,Emi
OTA.Naoko
HAMAMURA, Toshiko
OCHIAlLArata
OKABAYASHI,Satomi
IMADA,Makiko
AZUMA Hitomi
KAMI,Akiko
YAMADA ,Shiori
HASHIMOTO,Kumi
SHIMIZU,Rumi
TANAKA,Shizuka
NISHIDA Ayaka
IKARASHI,Keiko
IMAIZUMI,Ayano
IWAKLETr
KOBAYASHI,Mika
IDOSHITA.Nao
SATO.Emiko
OTONARIMegumi
MIYASHITA, Ayumi
GODA Nagisa
DENO,Hiromi
MORIKAWA,Mieko
YAMAUCHI,Natsumi
OKABE.Chiaki
YAMAGA Misao
KIMURA,Hiromi
SHIOMI,Shiho
TAKETOMO,Mai
HASHIMOTO,Mina
UTSUNOMIYA Mika
ITO,Emi
SEKIGUCHI,Yoko
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2022 0saka Women's Marathon
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3:03:24
3:03:24
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3:03:35
3:03:42
3:03:43
3:03:44
3:03:45
3:03:48
3:03:49
3:03:51
3:03:59
3:03:59
3:04:02
3:04:09
3:04:13
3:04:14
3:04:24
3:04:25
3:04:28
3:04:29
3:04:36
3:04:40
3:04:44
3:04:44
3:04:47
3:04:49
3:04:51
3:04:51
3:04:52
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LIST OF ATHLETES

MORISHITA,Yoko
KURATA Hiroko
IZUKA Kanako
KOMATSULAI
TAKAMOTO,Minami
FUKUDA.Saori
NAKAZONO,Maria
TAKAHASHI Kana
SAKANE,Miho
YASUDA.Naoko
KOZARU,Makiko
MISAWA, Izumi
TANAKA,Chihiro
MATSUOKA,Chika
TANABE.Ryoko
NAKAYAMA,Atsuko
NAKAMURA . Masako
HIJIKATA,Yukie
KURIBAYASHI,Tomoko
YAMAGUCHI,Noriko
KATORI,Reiko
OZAWA Ruriko
IKEHARA,Ayano
KATO.Kaoru
ARAI,Miwa
NAKANO,Shinobu
YOKOO Katsue
MIKAMI,Sawako
KODAMA,Megumi
MINAMIGUCHI,Sayaka
EDA Kiyomi
MASUDA,Yukari
ABE.,Akemi
SOTOMINE.Yoko
KASANO,Yukiko
HIRATA,Ayako
MANDAIYukari
OSHIRO,Erina
NAKANO,Sachi
MATSUO,Kazumi
IGUCHI.Natsumi

AIBARA,Naomi
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UCHINO.Rina
KAWARATANI,Natsumi
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